Ml 1;25

ET4 Ibira - Prova 1l - Mitsubishi Cup 2023

Ml 1;25

Resultado Acumulado - Por Categoria

12

28

ET4 Ibira - Proval

Ricardinho Feltre
Ivo R Mayer

TF RALLY TEAM

Resultado Triton RS

0:07:32.51

0:14:24.03

0:21:01.92

0:03:52.06

0:26:22.79

0:26:22.79

20

19

Elcio Bardeli Junior
Luis F Eckel

CHICO RACING

0:07:37.41

0:14:32.11

0:21:11.45

0:03:49.28

0:26:41.86

00:00:10

0:26:41.86

30

43

Juliano Diener
Gunnar Dums

CHICO RACING

0:07:27.25

0:14:10.95

0:20:47.05

0:04:22.59

0:26:44.98

00:00:06

0:26:44.98

4°

44

Alessandro Tozoni
Lourival Roldan

FASTER RALLY TEAM

0:07:45.05

0:14:37.23

0:21:24.96

0:03:52.11

0:26:50.74

0:26:50.74

50

14

Wagner Roncon
Joselito Vieira Jr

CHICO RACING

0:07:39.20

0:14:42.25

0:21:30.47

0:03:48.47

0:26:58.67

00:00:12

0:26:58.67

60

Marlon Koerich
Joseane Koerich

ABADIA COMPETICOES

0:07:31.88

0:14:16.60

0:21:23.85

0:04:23.29

0:27:16.99

0:27:16.99

70

51

Luiz Parente
Ricardo Amorim

SMART RALLY

0:07:53.31

0:15:04.29

0:21:59.19

0:03:55.59

0:27:28.86

00:00:04

0:27:28.86
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ET4 Ibira - Proval

8°

42

Rodrigo Battistel
Adelmo Tavares Lins (bahia)

ABADIA COMPETICOES

0:08:04.20

0:15:29.34

Resultado Triton RS

POS No Piloto/Navegador PENAL TOTAL

0:22:41.57

0:04:08.48

0:28:19.78

0:28:19.78

90

11

Marco Tulio Lana
Isabella Lana(bebela)

LANA RACING

0:09:26.48

0:18:28.39

0:26:50.93

10:00:00.0

0:34:06.72

00:00:04

0:34:06.72

NC

22

Marcelo Fiuza
Cesar a Valandro

FASTER RALLY TEAM

10:00:00.0

10:00:00.0

10:00:00.0

10:00:00.0

1:00:00.00

1:00:00.00
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